SERVICE ADDRESS ACCOUNT NUMBER
MAKE CHECK 2000 FTHSF e 1=01=01600=0%
BAY CI?}AYGAAELE TO: Uiaetl k) - { -
ILARY! AL
P O BOX 1603 FROM T0 BILLING DATE
BAY CITY TX 77404 SPEETRY(I%E 04/29/14 05/28/14 06/04/14
READ DATE (G) 05/28/14 *%% [USAGE HISTQORY *** DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
METER NUM. 89915 | —---m - - - -
PRES. READ 9465 GAS
PREV. READ 9401 CCF
TOTAL CCF 64 BASTIC SERVICE 16.00
04/29/14 91 GAS DELIVERY 65.22
03/27/14 229 e
02/27/14 144 C}l\/ ONEV &
01/30/14 240 p\??"‘ “0\“9 -
12/27/13 203 “1‘( N |
11/26/13 30 ) Uy
10/30/13 6 THIS MONTH . 81.22
09/27/13 0 S
08/28/13 0 LA /
07/30/13 0] 81.22~
06/27/13 0 TOTAL NOW DUE N e
05/29/13 8 PENALTY AMOUNT PAY THIS AMOUNT AFTER
786
MESSAGES
DUE DATE 06/20/2014
REQUESTS FOR PAYMENT ARRANGEMENTS MUST BE MADE
IMMEDIATELY AND IN PERSON.
.. PLANTING A TREE?
...SHRUBS? NEW DECK
. .OR SPRINKLER SYSTEM? & »,;_-;,‘;:;‘»15,53,;
.CALL BEFORE YOU DIG: oSt
.. 979-245-2311
.For more info.Visit us JUN D9 2614
.@ www.baycitygas.com
|
206 AVR, Inc.

Registered
JUN U9 2014

Matagorda Co freasuret




MAKE CHECK VE-—E f 414800 7l
say crhAYABLETO: BT (il |
P 0 BOX 1603 [ FROM TO | BILLING DATE }
BAY CITY TX 77404 ?JEEF;\I/(';:DE 04/28/14 05/27/14 i 06/04/14
READ DATE(G) 05/27/14 *** USAGE HISTORY ***i DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
METER NUM. 9989964 | ----- - ____
PRES. RFEAD 84882 GAS
PREV. READ 83881 CCF
TOTAL CCF 1001 BASIC SERVICE 16.00
04/28/14 1353 GAS DELIVERY 984. 94
03/26/14 1311
02/26/14 1335
01/29/14 1735 [ &R — (_,LL//
12/26/13 1970 .
11/25/13 1167
10/28/13 1516 ‘5 MONTH - | 1,000.94
09/26/13 1339 p oA T
08/27/13 1165 L /Pn. -
07/29/13 1242 f 1,000.94
06/24/13 1065 | ?%T{\LWE
05/23/13 989 | \Pé«}efrv AMOL% PAY THIS AMOUNT AFTER
|
]
| !
964
MESSAGES
| UUE DATE U/ 2072014
TN AR REQUESTS FOR PAYMENT ARRANGEMENTS MUST BE MADE

.PLANTING A TREE?
. SHRUBS? NEW DECK
.. .OR SPRINKLER SYSTEM? ..
. CALL BEFORE YOU DIG: Heg!&ered
979-245-2311
.. For more info.Visit us
.. @ www.baycitygas.com

el A N

JUN U9 o0

Matagorda Co Treasurer

IMMEDIATELY AND IN PERSON.

206

|

|
|

1
i
I

~ AVR, Inc.




% City of Bay City
¥ 1901 5TH ST
BAY CITY TX 77414

i
- o
B

**HFAUTO**SCH 5-DIGIT 77414
2797 1 AV 0.381***+4+27g7 12 $9794D10

MATAGORDA COUNTY
DOUG MATTHES

2200 7TH ST STE 1

BAY CITY, TX 77414-5203

S T

RID YOU KNOW

Night drop and online payments are posted the next business

day. Please do not use these forn% I g ount

is delinquent and you are paying on g@;ﬂ%;t dm
JUN U8 9p14

Matagorda Co Trozs; irer UIV]' 0"5
IMPORTANT MESSAGE Agorda Co Treasures Y4 U 0
CITY OF BAY CITY OFFERS AUTOMATIC BANK DRAFTING AS A JUN 08 751 N4 /70:?
PAYMENT OPTION: INTERESTED CUSTOMERS PLEASE GONTACT QUR® - £

OFFICE.

ACCOUNT STATEMENT
for the period of 4/14/2014 to 5/1 4/2014
Service Address: 2200 7TH ST

~ Account Number . Due Date Amount Due

01-016000-02 I 6/16/2014 H $464.66
\ J J

QUESTIONS ABOQUT YOUR STATEMENT

Customer Service: ... 979-245-2322
Office Hours: ...~ Monday-Friday / 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.
Drop Box Location: ... East Side of City Hall
WATER USAGE

Meter Units Previous Current Usage
WATER 1 6177 6420 24,300

CURRENT CHARGES

Service Amount
WATER $123.03
SEWER $165.14
SANITATION $1 7649
TOTAL NEW CHARGES $464.66 .

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE | | $464.66
AMOUNT DUE AFTER: 06/16/2014 P -85t

To avoid late charges, payment must be received in the Utility Billing
Office by 5 p.m. on 6/16/2014 . The due date stated on this bill relates

to current charges only. Previous balance due immediately.




1901 5TH ST

*FHRUTO**SCH 5-DIGIT 77414

3312 1 AV 0.381*****3312 14 59794D400
eI L0 U O o g 0 Ly gy 1
MATAGORDA COUNTY
SHERIFFS OFFICE
2308 AVENUE F
BAY CITY, TX 77414-6045
oo y 5,

RID YOU KNOW

Night drop and online payments are posted the next business
day. Please do not use these forms of payment if your account
is delinquent and you are paying on the final date due.

IMPORTANT MESSAGE
CITY OF BAY CITY OFFERS AUTOMATIC BANK DRAFTING AS A

L
Wk

ACCOUNT STATEMENT
for the period of 4/14/2014 to 5/14/2014

Pl .
v\‘w [ Service Address; 2308 AVE F
BAY CITY TX 77414 ‘

Account Number
\__ 0409800002 Ji 6162014 | $168.28

QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR STATEMENT

Customer Service: ... 979-245-2322
Office Hours: ... Monday-Friday /8 am . to 5 p.m.
Drop Box Location: ... East Side of City Hall
WATER USAGE

Meter Units Previous Current Usage
WATER 1 663 712 4900

CURRENT CHARGES

Service k Amount
WATER N QQ@QQ\O@ $82.29
SEWER ( A | $85 99
TOTAL NEW CHARGES ¢ QA » $168.28
: Y s
5
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE c,0\3 - (s168.28)

AMOUNT DUE AFTER: 06/16/2014 [ $185:1t

o-SEC -y

PAYMENT OPTION. INTERESTED CUSTOMERS PLEASE CONTACT OUR

OFFICE.

JUN 08 2014

Dy ey o dr sy ey ey
h at.)id W\\

RER,

Matagorda Co Treasurer

To avoid late charges, payment must be received in the Utility Billing
Office by 5 p.m. on 6/16/2014 . The due date stated on this bill relates

to current charges only. Previous balance due immediately.




1901 5TH ST Ty

-

***RUTO**SCH 5-DIGIT 77414
3313 1 av 0.381*****3313 14 $9794D401

MATAGORDA COUNTY
JAIL

2308 AVENUE F

BAY CITY, TX 77414-6045

21D YOU KNOW

% City of Bay City o

BAY CITY TX 77414 N

Night drop and online payments are posted the next business
day. Please do not use these forms of payment if your account
is delinquent and Yyou are paying on the final date due.

IMPORTANT MESSAGE

CITY OF BAY CITY OFFERS AUTOMATIC BANK DRAFTING AS A

ACCOUNT STATEMENT

for the period of 4/25/2014 to 5/25/2014
Service Address: 2323 AVE E

6/16/2014 P $2,134.05 D,
N~—— N T T

QUESTIONS ABOQUT YOUR STATEMENT

Customer Service: ... 979-245-2322
Office Hours: ...~ Monday-Friday / 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.
Drop Box Location: ...~ East Side of City Hall
WATER USAGE

Meter Units Previous Current Usage
WATER 1 156480 159317 283,700
CURRENT CHARGES

Service (\ Amount
WATER (¢ $667.77
SEWER L /L/ \\?9.\0?’ $1.223.50
SANITATION <O \\Q\ $242.78
TOTAL NEW CHARGES ng \*}. $2,134.05
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE ,0\\$ /)/ $2,1 34;@
AMOUNT DUE AFTER: 06/16/ﬁ014 I’ ' $2,347 48

- SI-9Y]

PAYMENT OPTION. INTERESTED CUSTOMERS PLEASE CONTACT OUR

OFFICE.

TR 05 G

JUN 0@ onty

Matagords 7 10 AvRId late charges, payment must be received in the Utility Billing

~ Office’by 5 p.m. on 6/16/2014 - The due date stated on this bill relates
to current charges only. Previous balance due immediately.




% City of Bay City
f 1901 5TH ST
BAY CITY TX 77414

***AUTO**SCH 5-DIGIT 77414
2748 1 AV 0.381***%*x2748 17 $97394D478

MATAGORDA COUNTY
AUDITOR

1700 7TH ST RM 326
BAY CITY, TX 77414-5073

RID YOU KNOwW

Night drop and online payments are posted the next business
day. Please do not use these forms of payment if your account
is delinquent and YOu are paying on the final date due.

IMPORTANT MESSAGE

CITY OF BAY CITY OFFERS AUTOMATIC BANK DRAFTING AS A
PAYMENT OPTION. INTERESTED CUSTOMERS PLEASE CONTACT OUR

OFFICE.

! N s e e -
[ SN BN
~

JUN 09 2014 g

Matagarda Co Trarenrer LA

S,

—‘—

ACCOUNT STATEMENT

for the period of 4/14/2014 to 5/14/2014
Service Address: 1700 7TH ST

- Account Number. -
04-214000-00

Amount Due
$871.89

6/16/2014

QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR STATEMENT

Customer Service: ... 979-245-2322
Office Hours: ...~ Monday-Friday / 8 am. to 5 p.m.
Drop Box Location: .................. T East Side of City Hall
WATER USAGE

Meter Units Previous Current Usage
WATER 1 86 86 0
WATER 1 12015 13095 108,000
SURRENT CHARGES

Service Amount
WATER $225.00
SEWER _$648.89
TOTAL NEW CHARGES " $871.89
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE ( $871.89-

AMOUNT DUE AFTER: 06/16/2014

JUN 89 g ) oA
vl4 04,7 jg%o
L @f Doy,
L .
I N »ES IT) RN
i i

To avoid late charges, payment must be received in the Utility Biiling
Office by 5 p.m. on 6/16/2014 . The due date stated on this biil relates
to current charges only. Previous balance due immediately.




1901 5TH ST
BAY CITY TX 77414

**XAYTOY*SCH 5-DIGIT 77414

2749 1 AV 0.381*****2749 11 S47%4D479
O B LT PP PP A R TR | TR TR T A 1 R U O
MATAGORDA COUNTY
AUDITOR
1700 7TH ST RM 326
BAY CITY, TX 774145073
G TS 5 Ik

ACCOUNT STATEMENT

for the period of 4/14/2014 to 5/14/2014
Service Address: 1700 7TH ST YARD

__Due Date
6/16/2014 $224.04

J

QUESTIONS ABQUT YOUR STATEMENT

CUStOMEr SEIVICE: ....oviiiiiiiiiee e 979-245-2322
Office Hours: ... Monday-Friday / 8 am. to 5 p.m.
Drop Box Location: ...........ccoooiiiieiii East Side of City Hall
WATER USAGE

Meter Units Previous Current Usage
WATER 1 6941 7570 72,400
WATER 1 1172 1267 0

CURRENT CHARGESDS

Service Amount
WATER $224.
TOTAL NEW CHARGES —$224.04
DPID YOU KNOYY e
Night drop and online payments are posted the next business TOTAL AMOUNT DUE
day. Please do not use these forms of payment if your account AMOUNT DUE AFTER: 06/16/2014 e 8045 A4
is delinquent and you are paying on the ﬂnal date due. E T )
Co, R0, L
. { Le¥ o7
JUN B 260 004,,}?&%
IMPORTANT MESSAGE ;o | 4(/0/’0
CITY OF BAY CITY OFFERS AUTOMATIC BANK DRAFTING AS A '\ \t\/ Op
PAYMENT OPTION. INTERESTED CUSTOMERS PLEASE CONTACT OUR . /
OFFICE. N
(- f
oy s ~ s \‘ f Ry ” ;( ~N / ! / {
1 NN . . - ' i i H it P
' 4 yoro
: | gt
N ! TR
JUN 08 2014 | b
o
& ~re o Trace P .. X R . e
Matagorda ©o Trereured Ve To avoid late charges, payment must be received in the Utility Billing
e Office by 5 p.m. on 6/16/2014 . The due date stated on this bill relates
to current charges only. Previous balance due immediately.




ACCOUNT STATEMENT

City of Bay City for the period of 4/14/2014 to 5/14/2014
1901 5TH ST Service Address: HAMMAN RD
BAY CITY TX 77414

_ Account Number
16-03200001  J{ 61612014 | $284.09 |

***AUTO**SCH 5-DIGIT 77414

2750 1 AV 0.381*****2750 11 5G7494D1938 QUESTlQNS ABOUT YOUR STATEMENT
||"|"||||"||"|||||"|"|||I|I||||I||I|"||||||||II|||||III|" CUStOMEr SerVICE: ..o 979-245-2322
Office Hours: ..o, Monday-Friday / 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.
MATAGORDA COUNTY Drop Box Location: ..., East Side of City Hali
FAIRGROUNDS
1700 7TH ST RM 326 WATER USAGE
BAY CITY, TX 77414-5073 Meter Units Previous Current Usage
RS WATER 1 2028 2069 4,100
T WATER 1 125 125 0
CURRENT CHARGES
Service Amount
WATER $143.61
SEWER $140.48
RID YOU KNOWY TOTAL NEW CHARGES 7 $284.09
Night drop and online payments are posted the next business .
day. Please do not use these forms of payment if your account TOTAL AMOUNT DUE i »B\/K\, $284.09-
is delinquent and you are paying on the final date due. AMOUNT DUE AFTER: 06/16/2014 h _$312.56-
IMPORTANT MESSAGE l C ot 4 oé‘o
&
CITY OF BAY CITY OFFERS AUTOMATIC BANK DRAFTING AS A [ ()\/0/)0
PAYMENT OPTION. INTERESTED CUSTOMERS PLEASE CONTACT OUR K\ '5)
OFFICE.
Registerad
S 0iE
Matagorda Co Treasurer To avoid late charges, payment must be received in the Utility Billing

Office by 5 p.m. on 6/16/2014 . The due date stated on this bill relates
to current charges only. Previous balance due immediately.




~ City of Bay City ¥
1901 5TH ST .
BAY CITY TX 77414 b v

***RUTO**SCH 5-DIGIT 77414

2751 1 AV 0.381*****275]1 12 $9794D1939

MATAGORDA COUNTY
FAIRGROUNDS:

1700 7TH ST RM 326
BAY CITY, TX 77414-5073

RID YOQU KNOYY

Night drop and online payments are posted the next business
day. Please do not use these forms of payment if your account
is delinquent and you are paying on the final date due.

IMPORTANT MESSAGE
CITY OF BAY CITY OFFERS AUTOMATIC BANK DRAFTING AS A

OFFICE.

Registered
HIMT Y e

Matagorda Co Treasuted

PAYMENT OPTION. INTERESTED CUSTOMERS PLEASE CONTACT OUR

ACCOUNT STATEMENT

for the period of 4/14/2014 to 5/14/2014
Service Address: COLUMBUS RD

Account Number |- DueDate J AmountDue
16-032010-03 6/16/2014 . %1800

QUESTIOND ABQUT YOURSTATEMENT

CUSLtOMEr SEIVICE: ...ttt 979-245-2322
Office Hours: ........cccooiiiiii Monday-Friday / 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.
Drop Box Location: ...........ccccciiiiiii i East Side of City Hall
WATER USAGE

Meter Units Previous Current Usage
WATER 1 154 154 0

CURRENT CHARGES

Service Amount
WATER $1§.QQ\
TOTAL NEW CHARGES /,«‘$‘f8.00
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE . SO $1809ﬂ
AMOUNT DUE AFTER: 06/16/2014 S 33800~
Al
'4 ¥ ) -
0 -kk) - 4 %o,
0,

JUN 09 2014

To avoid late charges, payment must be received in the Utility Billing
Office by 5 p.m. on 6/16/2014 . The due date stated on this bill relates
to current charges only. Previous balance due immediately.




% City of Bay City
§ 1901 5TH ST
BAY CITY TX 77414

** ¥ AUTO**SCH 5-DIGIT 77414
2752 1 AV 0.381*****2752 12 $8794D1940

MATAGORDA COUNTY
HOLDING PEN

1700 7TH ST RM 326
BAY CITY, TX 77414-5073

DRID YOU KNQWY

Night drop and online payments are posted the next business
day. Please do not use these forms of payment if your account
is delinquent and you are paying on the final date due.

IMPORTANT MESSAGE

CITY OF BAY CITY OFFERS AUTOMATIC BANK DRAFTING AS A

OFFICE.

Registered

ACCOUNT STATEMENT

for the period of 4/14/2014 to 5/14/2014
Service Address: 4901 NICHOLS

AccountNumber |  DueDate Amount Due |
16-032020-00 _ 6/16/2014 $43.13 ]

QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR STATEMENT

CUSIOMET SEIVICE: .iiiiiiiiiii et 979-245-2322
Office HOUIS: ....oovvieeieiiiieiiiiee Monday-Friday / 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.
Drop Box LoCation: ... East Side of City Hall
WATER USAGE

Meter Units Previous Current Usage
WATER 1 107 107 0

CURRENT CHARGES

Service
WATER
SEWER
TOTAL NEW CHARGES

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE
AMOUNT DUE AFTER: 06/16/2014

~\
PAYMENT OPTION. INTERESTED CUSTOMERS PLEASE CONTACT OUR

JUN 0 8 z014

Jin 04201

Matagorda Co Treasurer

To avoid late charges, payment must be received in the Utiity Billing
Office by 5 p.m. on 6/16/2014 . The due date stated on this bill relates
to current charges only. Previous balance due immediately.




City of Bay City
1901 5TH ST
BAY CITY TX 77414

***AUTO**SCH 5-DIGIT 77414

1175 1 AV 0.381***+*1175 5 59794D5874

MATAGORDA COUNTY
JUVENILE

2004 KILOWATT DR

BAY CITY, TX 77414-3165

iy

RIR YOU KNOYY

Night drop and online payments are posted the next business
day. Please do not use these forms of payment if your account
is delinquent and you are paying on the final date due.

AT u ok

N o 4
—— N M

IMPORTANT MESSAGE
CITY OF BAY CITY OFFERS AUTOMATIC BANK DRAFTING AS A

PAYMENT OPTION. INTERESTED CUSTOMERS PLEASE CONTACT OUR

OFFICE.

wip Y

e O Treasurel
Matagoras G

ACCOUNT STATEMENT

for the period of 4/25/2014 to 5/125/2014
Service Address: 2004 KILLOWATT DR

" Account Number | - DueDate ‘
| 44-067000-01 | 61612014 $107.57 |

J \ J
QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR STATEMENT
Customer Service: ... 979-245-2322
Office Hours: .........c.ooooveiiii Monday-Friday / 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.
Drop Box Location: ..............ccocoiieiiioiiieiceeeee East Side of City Hail
WATER USAGE
Meter Units Previous Current Usage
WATER 1 2081 2117 3,600
CURRENT CHARGES
Service Amount
WATER $25.56
SEWER $31.19
SANITATION $5082
TOTAL NEW CHARGES “$107.57
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE . $107.57..
AMOUNT DUE AFTER: 06/16/2014 A $11833

/
b
o, A,
MOO’VU/??OVé‘o

o

M 0§ e

To avoid late charges, payment must be received in the Utiity Bilhng
Office by 5 p.m. on 6/16/2014 . The due date stated on this bili relates
to current charges only. Previous balance due immediately.




City of Bay City ACCOUNT STATEMENT

for the period of 4/125/2014 to 5/25/2014
1901 5TH ST Service Address: 2200 7TH ST SPRIN
BAY CITY TX 77414

Account Number Due Date
01-018000-02 6/16/2014 \ $2565 )

*+*AUTO**SCH 5-DIGIT 77414

2798 1 AV 0.3BL*****2798 12 S9794DIZ QUESTIONS ABOQUT YOUR STATEMENT

||||"||||I|||I|||||"""|||||||Il"“"llllI"|||||II|II|I|II|| Customer SOV G . 979-245-2322
Office HOUNS: .....oooiiiiiiiece e Monday-Friday / 8 am.to 5 p.m.

MATAGORDA COUNTY Drop Box Location: ... East Side of City Hall

DOUG MATTHES '

2200 7TH ST STE 1 WATER USAGE

Y 77414- T R

BAY CITY, TX 77 5203 f;z,.‘:;;:,\‘i,? et Meter Units Previous Current Usage

WATER 1 39461 39476 1,500

CURRENT CHARGES

Service Amount

WATER $25.65

TOTAL NEW CHARGES _~$25.65 °
DID YOQOU KNOYY -y
Night drop and online payments are posted the next business TOTAL AMOUNT DUE ' A4 . $25.6§/,
day Please do not use these forms of payment if your account AMOUNT DUE AFTER: 06/16/2014 . T A5 65
is delinquent and you are paying on the final date due. % -

C\
0(/4,7, '?Ol'fg

IMPORTANT MESSAGE

JUN 03 za1 6 %/ Dlroﬁ,

CITY OF BAY CITY OFFERS AUTOMATIC BANK DRAFTING AS A
PAYMENT OPTION. INTERESTED CUSTOMERS PLEASE CONTACT OUR

OFFICE. U s ;
'”D SO LA
A
Registered
Jun U Y 201
To avoid late charges, payment must be received in the Utility Billing
Matagorda Co Treasurer Office by 5 p.m. on 6/16/2014 . The due date stated on this bill relates

to current charges only. Previous balance due immediately.




o

t—

— Constellation

Matagorda County | o /‘A\ CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO.
1700 7th St, Room 326 | \ b Tx s00267 0015158160
Bay Clty, TX 77414 AR EI

i STATEMENT DATE

CNE ACCOUNT |
1-VOM-3670 (500 05/23/2014
r

PAGE
10f6

DUE DATE
06/2212014

For questions or comments;
-please contact Customer Care:
‘at (888)635-0827

Monday through Friday

7:00 am to 7.00.pm

Central.Standard Time,

or email us at:

customercare@constellation.com.

When contacting Cornstellation,
please reference the
CNE ACCOUNT {D
found at the top of this page.

155079
Registered
JUN 09 20

Matagorda Co Treasuref

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:

Consteliation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago L, 60693

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 05/08/2014

'PREVIOUS BALANCE Ny /) §11131
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE U R 56286
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE R\ $0.00

LATE/FINANCE FEE

CURRENT CHARGES

/,

JUN 08 26t
R N R Sh 0

E—

$122.71
— 48,43

# 420

[
ST N e ;
L “’/"M&er\"wﬂm@{gpwé




Remvenatl Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0016158160 30f6

ConStellation _ Bay Clty, TX 77414

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VCM-3670 05/23/2014 06/22/2014

N

SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
| COUNTY -10032789426253880 e
| SERVICE LOCATION. 190 AVENUE F UNIT ANNEX 1000 | F |
MARKHAM, TX 77456-0000 - ‘ | lr—“z l
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789426253880 % 500 I 11 ], ] 1
INVOICE ID 0015158160-0001 ] ] T i f \
o SEEEE il
SERVICE PERIOD 04/22/2014 to 05/20/2014 M J J A S O N D J EM A
PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 576.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $32.18
Subtotal Contract Charges $32.18
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy ) $32.18
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $18.63
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $23.36
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $41.99
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $565.54 0.0016670 $0.08
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.08

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @consteliation.com




AEP TEXAS'

Ay of demencan Eectng Foaer

Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789426253880
Service Location 190 AVENUE F UNIT ANNEX

AEP-CPL Account ID 10032789426253880

Actual Demand 3.99

05/20/2014 122291029

829

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor
Basic Customer Charge

Distribution Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor
Meter Charge

Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total

Nuclear Decommissioning

Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

Non-Taxable Sub-Total

1.00
1.00
576.00
576.00
1.00
576.00
576.00
0.00
576.00
576.00
576.00
576.00
0.00

MO
EA
kWh
kWh
EA
kWh
kWh

kWh
kWh
kwh
kWh

Service 04/22/2014 To 05/20/2014 - 28 Days

417

3.2

0.015489

0.000511

3.68

0.002512

0.002861

0.000017

0.00855
0.015567
0.008207

2:391.00 Act 2,967.00 Act 100

576.00

$4.17
$3.20
$8.92
$0.29
$3.68
$1.45
$1.65
$23.36
$0.01
$4.92
$8.97
$4.73




1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0015223174 10f6

ConSteuatlon Bay Clty, TX 77414

~ Matagorda County \%ﬂ CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

ATy
M } i

1-VCM-4569 S 06/29/2014 06/28/2014
_
For quastions or comments, ACCOUNT BALANCE
please contact Customer Care -
at (888)835-0827 PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 0472712014
Monday through Friday -
7:00 amto 7:00 pm S PREVIOUS BALANCE $532.11
Central Standard Time, e -
oremail usat- : PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE $-532.11

customercare@constelation.com.

DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE $0.00
When contacting Constellation, M At
Desse roferencethe LATE/FINANCE FEE B8O
CNE ACCOUNT 1D - - =
found at the top of this page. * CURRENT CHARGES $507 /X
o $507.32 /

N

136030

Registered
JUN B9 2014

Matagorda Co Trezaurer

g
oy ‘{iﬂb'\»d"‘f'&./\mu. Prol,
WIRE TR/:\NSFER INFORMATION: ( D /\‘{7 b W&(/q 'g

Constsliation NewEnergy, Inc.

ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE

#026009593

ACCT #4426223690 ~
BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Colilections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693
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‘ Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO.

1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0015223174

— ConSteuat|0n Bay Clty, TX 77414

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE

EHLON LTy 1-VCM-4569 06/29/2014

PAGE
30f6

DUE DATE
06/28/2014

[RRNCTTTSPVRRSIRSIRSIRS ST S———————— L SRR S R RS L

SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
COUNTY - 10032789431907311 .
SERVICE LOCATION 2004 KILOWATT DR 8500 \ ] }’
BAY CITY, TX 77414-3165 - | "]ﬂ 1 ‘w} ;

AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789431907311 g 4250 | ﬂl ' } l i
INVOICE ID 0015223174-0001 | | ‘% "‘“1 | | 1
o s oL L]
SERVICE PERIOD 04/25/2014 to 05/26/2014 M JJASONDUJUEFEMA
PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 3,415.00 kwh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $190.79

Subtotal Contract Charges $190.79
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $190.79
Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $110.53

attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $197.59

statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $308.12
Charges from Taxes

Reimbursement of PUCA $388.38 0.0016670 $0.65

Reimbursement of MGRT $388.38 0.0199700 $7.76

Subtotal Charges from Taxes

$8.41

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




TN EAL I CORe

Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789431907311
Service Location 2004 KILOWATT DR

AEP-CPL Account ID 10032789431907311

Actual Demand 19.49

05/26/2014 122239665

855

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor
Basic Customer Charge

Distribution Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor
Meter Charge

Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total

Nuclear Decommissioning

Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

Non-Taxable Sub-Total

KWH

1.00
1.00
36.60
3,415.00
1.00
19.50
19.50
0.00
36.60
3,415.00
3,415.00
3,415.00
0.00

MO
EA
RA
kWh
EA
kw
kW

RA

kWh
kWh
kWh

34,161 .OO Act 37,576.00 Act 1.00

Service 04/25/2014 To 06/26/2014 - 31 Days
2.05
3.26
3.314
0.000398
15.81

1.286
1.473722

0.003884

0.00855
0.015567
0.008207

3,415,00

$2.05
$3.26
$121.29
$1.36
$15.81
$25.08
$28.74
$197.59
$0.14
$29.20
$563.16
$28.03
$110.53
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Constellatlon

N Uowelon Doimnaty

Matagorda County \ | s o CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

1700 7th St, Room 326 A E 1 TX_400267 0015150366 106
Bay Clty, TX 77414 % \ : d

CNE ACCOU STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

05/22/2014 06/21/2014

1-VCM-4682 DV\C\

For questions or comments,
please contact. Customer Care

at (888)635-0827 :
Monday through Friday
7:00amto 7:00 pm-

Central Standard Tsme

oremail usat
customercare@constenatlon com.

When contacting Constellation;
please referencethe -

CNE ACCOUNT.ID

found at the top of this page:

450071

Registered

JUN 05 2014

Matagoerda Co Treasure:

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constsllation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago L., 60693

ACCOUNT BALANCE
04/23/2014

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE

PREVIOUS BALANCE

PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE

JUN 08 760

/
A

;\'L W b4
SHAS Rl‘\!%rgm«p Mdnjg ey Merine_




w—— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0015150366 3016

i .
- C L

~ BayClty, TX 77414

OnSte atlon 3y Clyy CNE ACCOUNT ID  STATEMENT DATE  DUE DATE

_ 1-VCM-4682 086/22/2014 06/21/2014

m

SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
COUNTY - 10032789432664941 [ ~
SERVICE LOCATION 2 River Bend 200 | 3 ‘
Matagorda, TX 77457-0000 - ‘ [ TFT—” T‘HW Bl |

AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789432664041 2 100 ‘ S 1’ e }\ 11 |
INVOICE 1D 0015150365-0001 ; | i‘ ’ H n‘ | ‘l 1 |1 I[ i
o 155.00 o L=l ii I |1| L1
SERVICE PERIOD 04/21/2014 to 05/19/2014 J JJASONDUJUEFEMA
PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 155.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $8.66

Subtotal Contract Charges $8.66
Subtotal Charges from Consteliation NewEnergy $8.66
Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $5.01

attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $8.30

statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $13.31
Charges from Taxes

Reimbursement of PUCA $16.96 0.0016670 $0.03

Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.03

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Housten, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com



AEP TEXAS'

A ooy pf dmencan Eecting Fawer

Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789432664941

Service Location 2 River Bend

AEP-CPL Account 1D 10032789432664941

Actual Demand 0.00

908 Service 04/21/2014 To 05/19/2014 - 28 Days

Distribution Charge

Outdoor Lighting - Facilities
Transmission Charge
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total

Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

Non-Taxable Sub-Total

kWh
EA

kWh
kWh

kWh
kWh
kWh

0.0154839

507
0.0025161
0.0028387

0.0085806
0.0155484
0.0081935

$2.40
$5.07
$0.39
$0.44
$8.30
$1.33
$2.41
$1.27




s Constellation

e
Matagorda County u { '\  CNEGUSTOMERID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326, % & \\vk i TX_400267 0015156743 10t6
Bay City, TX 77414 \)/ \ Y ’
Y CNE ACCOUNT | STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
05/23/2014 06/2212014

1-VDS-4485 (5’10

For questions or comments,
please contact Customer Care’

at (888)635-0827

Monday through Friday

7:00 amto. 7200 pm. -

Central Standard Time,.
oremailusat : .
customercare@constellation.com.

When contacting Constellation,
please reference the

CNE ACCOUNTID

found at the top of this page.

150032

&

2 g o
PEal gt

)

3

edt

EZ

o
La
£

{

JUN 09 26w

Matagorda GO Traasurer

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Consteltation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Coliections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 04/26/2014

,PE?V,E"B_SEE@[CE__,W__,,,,,,«.,M,_M:i@;;\)i?:%{gg,j ,,,,,,,, 52302

PAYMENTS SINCE LASTINVOICE »23 W swe
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LASTINVOICE w@\\gfi _m{—‘“*%ﬁﬂ 5000
LATE/FINANCE FEE i N $0.00
'CURRENT CHARGES L fyﬁm
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE &\ 3191 )
S - e
JUN B8 764 [

1

, V}  Mackhem 190 fieF VASai
/fv“l/ DEEANSNE
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—— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267

" Constellation sucly, rx77e1s

0015155743 30f6

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

A 1-VDS-4485 05/23/2014 06/2212014
SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
COUNTY - 10032789461015050 P ~
SERVICE LOCATION 190 AVENUE F UNIT JP OFF 450 | m P
MARKHAM, TX 77458-0000 c ; — i l
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789461015050 2 225 1 | i l ; -
INVOICE ID 0015155743-0001 | R T O N ey B
a 19000 o L L mme L
SERVICE PERIOD 04/22/2014 to 05/20/2014 M J JASONTDUJEMA
PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
. Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 190.00  kWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $10.62
Subtotal Contract Charges $10.62
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $10.62
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $6.14
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $15.11
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $21.25
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $25.73 0.0016670 $0.04

Subtotal Charges from Taxes

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789461015050
Service Location 190 AVENUE F UNIT JP OFF

AEP-CPL Account ID 10032789461015050

Actual Demand 0.00

051202014 122316429
829

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor
Basic Customer Charge

Distribution Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor
Meter Charge

Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total
Transition Charge
Transition Charge 2
Transition Charge 3
Non-Taxable Sub-Total

KWH

1.00
1.00
190.00
190.00
1.00
180.00
190.00
0.00
190.00
190.00
180.00

0.00

EA
kWh
kWh
EA
kWh
kWh

kWh
kWh
kWh

94700 Act 1.137.00 Act 1.00

Service 04/22/2014 To 05/20/2014 - 28 Days

417

3.2

0.015489

0.000511

3.68

0.002512

0.002861

0.00855
0.015567
0.008207

190.00

$4.17
$3.20
$2.94
$0.10
$3.68
$0.48
$0.54
$15.11
$1.62
$2.96
$1.56




— Qqnswt”e\llation

Matagorda County 4 (\\
1700 7th St, Room 326\ \ \ R

Bay City, TX 77414

v(\

1-VE3-2079 5 Q@

CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
TX_400267 0015155661 10f6
CNE ACCOUNT 1D STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

05/23/2014 06/22/2014

For questions or comments,
‘please contact Customer Care

at (888)635-0827. ‘
Monday through Friday

7:00 am to 7:00 pm ‘

Central Standard Time,

or email us at
customercare@consteliation.com.

When contacting Constellation,
please reference the

CNE ACCOUNT ID

found at the top-of this page.

155073

Registered
JUN 09 20t

Matagorda GO Treasurev

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Consteliation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago iL, 60693

ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 04/24/2014
PREVIOUS BALANCE $189.76
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE J 9 $-189.76
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE 200 ot $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE » \‘{mﬁa $0.00
CURRENT CHARGES ¥ SN T s e ~-></
TOTAL AMOUNTDUE | | .~ [ s2842
- \\\\‘ . . ,«7,,/‘///'/
~JUN B8 761
s
s ! //.\ﬂ‘
e
\ Al [ I .
AR 'J"‘Q Nl tham Gm. CTE D G
S col R
| L" [ O— G154~y
-~ T
\'-/\




.

Constellation Bay Clty, TX 77414

—— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMERID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0015155661 30f6

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VE3-2079 06/23/2014 06/22/2014

H=ton o

“

SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
COUNTY - 10032789476839780 ;
SERVICE LOCATION 190 AVENUE F UNIT COMMCNT 1500 | ‘
MARKHAM, TX 77456-0000 - | ] |
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789476839780 2 750 1 * r W
INVOICE ID 0015155661-0001 ‘ .—ﬁl l N T
kWh 970.00 0 E ][ t 1F—H il r—-[[ L ‘ﬂ I f
SERVICE PERIOD 04/22/2014 to 05/20/2014 MJJASONDUJIFMWMA
PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).

Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 970.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kwWh $54.19
Subtotal Contract Charges $54.19
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $54.19

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $31.45
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $142.45

statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $173.90
Charges from Taxes

Reimbursement of PUCA $196.64 0.0016670 $0.33
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.33

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




AEP TEXAS'

A i PN ELUN P

Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789476838780
Service Location 190 AVENUE F UNIT COMMCNT

AEP-CPL Account ID 10032789476839780

Actual Demand 13.78

05/2012014 122330835 KWH 2,140.00 Act 3,110.00 Act 100 970.00

|

1
856 | Service 04/22/2014 To 05/20/2014 - 28 Days ‘
Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO 2.05 $2.05
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 3.26 $3.26
Distribution Charge 2500 RA 3.314 $82.85
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 970.00 kWh 0.000398 $0.39
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 15.81 $15.81
Transmission Charge 13.80 kW 1.286 $17.75
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 13.80 kW 1.473722 $20.34
Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 $142.45
Nuclear Decommissioning 2500 RA 0.003884 $0.10
Transition Charge 970.00 kWh 0.00855 $8.29
Transition Charge 2 970.00 kWh 0.015567 $15.10
Transition Charge 3 970.00 kWh 0.008207 $7.96

Non-Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 $31.45




‘—' Matagorda County ~\ |  CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

— 1700 7th St, Room 326 \\13 y  TX_400267 0015156035 tofg
Constellatlon sey oy, xrrae

s G e CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
o 4 1-VE3-2080 (5 2 0) 05/23/2014 06/22/2014
_ _
For questions or'comments, ACCOUNT BALANCE
please contact Customer Care
at (888)635-0827 : PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 04/24/2014
Monday through Friday - e
7:00amto 7:00pm PREVIOUS BALANCE $22.00
Central Standard Time,; - S
or email us at PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE QQ,O $-22.00
customercare@constellationcom. @ ———— g @V PP
, DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE \“ $0A00
When contacting Constellation, P
please reference the LATE/FINANCE FEE (‘,0\’ $0.00_
CNE ACCOUNT ID P o e
found at the top of this page. CURRENT CHARGES : f:; 7 $22.00
) TOTAL AMOUNT DUE = \f $22.00

156074
Registered
JUN 09 20

Matagorda Go Treasurey
Yy 08 il
s /

.
/’ \\ if )

v/ T ObUS fReckhum 2 ! ‘
B lo-Gis-y !

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, inc.

ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE

#026009593 |
ACCT #4426223690 b
BANK: Bank of America Nt

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago iL, 60693




| —— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER D STATEMENT NO. PAGE
e » 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0015156035 3of6
ConSteuatlon Bay Clty, TX 77414
e CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
R 1-VE3-2080 05/23/2014 06/22/2014
SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
COUNTY - 10032789476839781 e R 5
SERVICE LOCATION 190 Avenue F 200 |
Markham, TX 77456-0000 = 1 m ﬂ F WF a1 “
AEP-CPL_ACCOUNT ID 10032789476839781 E 100 ! ‘ ;) | j ] { il , f
INVOICE ID 0015156035-0001 | f “ , )' li ] Lol |
| I J
o oL L
SERVICE PERIOD 04/22/2014 to 05/20/2014 JJJASONDUIFMA
PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 155.00 kwh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $8.66
Subtotal Contract Charges $8.66
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy ' $8.66
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $5.01
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $8.30
staternent for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $13.31

Charges from Taxes

Reimbursement of PUCA $16.96 0.0016670 $0.03

Subtotal Charges from Taxes

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




AEP TEXAS'

Ay ot dmeyean Elactiw Py

Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789476839781

Service Location 190 Avenue F

AEP-CPL Account I’D 10032789476839781

Actual Demand 0.00

908 Service 04/22/2014 To 05/20/2014 - 28 Days

Distribution Charge 155.00 kWh 0.0154839 $2.40
Outdoor Lighting - Facilities 1.00 EA 5.07 $5.07
Transmission Charge 1565.00 kWwh 0.0025161 $0.39
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 155.00 kWh 0.0028387 $0.44
Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 $8.30
Transition Charge 165.00 kwWh 0.0085806 $1.33
Transition Charge 2 155.00 kWh 0.0155484 $2.41
Transition Charge 3 165.00 kWh 0.0081935 $1.27

Non-Taxable Sub-Total




—— Matagorda County TN CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
— . 1700 7th St, Room 326 } TX_400267 0016156111 1018
C Steuat|0n Bay Clty, TX 77414 dﬁ \\N i
T CNE ACCOUNT {D STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
bR LY 1-VEL-178 (5,,61 06/23/2014 06/22/2014
AR L —
Flor questions&r; yc:tmmeﬂ‘tg, ACCOUNT BALANCE
please contact Customer Care:
at (888)635-0827. - - : PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 04/23/2014
Monday through Friday o
7:00-am to 7:00 pm el PREVIOUS BALANCE $11.07
Centrai Standard Time, : £ e
oremail us-at : ‘ PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE W \@‘0* $-11.07
t € onstellation.com. NN t
customer A Goonstalition DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE SO $0.00

When contadting Consteliation,
please reference the . : LATE/FINANCE FEE

CNE ACCOUNT 1D k
found at the top-of this page. - CURRENT CHARGES

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 7 smee

156075
Registered
JUN 09 2014

Matagorda Co Treasurer JUN {8 il

\

/

— A ,,/
VoL T 18 el Mg/ P
WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION: “ ]/V \O=0Lib /%kU\

Consteliation NewEnergy, Inc. s \\ } ////
i |
AN

L

ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593
ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America ‘\\—/{,:\)
REMITTANCE ADDRESS: !
Constellation NewEnsrgy, Inc.

14217 Collections Center Dr.

Chicago IL, 60693




~n

| Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMERID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
S . 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0015156111 3016
- :
Constellation siycly xres
fo s CNE ACCOUNT iD STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
S 1-VEL-178 05/23/2014 06/2212014
SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
COUNTY - 10032789495257641
SERVICE LOCATION 115 LAUREL 20
MATAGORDA, TX 77457-0000 - ; T
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789495257841 E 10 1 1 !
{
INVOICE ID 0015156111-0001 | ﬂ j
KWh 7.00 0 | i L
.. jaa | } e H |
SER PERIOD 04/21/2014 to 05/19/2014 M JJASONDUJUFMA
PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).

Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 7.00

Subtotal Contract Charges

kWh at 0.0558690 $/kwWh $0.38

$0.39

Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy

Charges from UDC Charges

$0.39

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached

$0.23

$11.20

statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC

Charges from Taxes

Charges

$11.43

Reimbursement of PUCA
Subtotal Charges from Taxes

$11.59

0.0016670

$0.02

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com

$0.02




AEP TEXAS'

Aun pf dmae g Eeclic Foaes

Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789495257641
Service Location 115 LAUREL '

AEP-CPL Account ID 10032789495257641

Actual Demand 1.01

05192014 120726105 ' - CKWH  1200Act 19.00 Act 1.00 7.00

829 Service 04/21/2014 To 05/19/2014 - 28 Days

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO 4.17 $4.17
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 3.2 $3.20
Distribution Charge 7.00 kWh 0.015489 $0.11
Meter Charge 100 EA 3.68 $3.68
Transmission Charge 7.00 kwh 0.002512 $0.02
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 7.00 kWh 0.002861 $0.02
Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 $11.20
Transition Charge 7.00 kwh 0.00855 $0.06
Transition Charge 2 7.00 kWh 0.015567 $0.11
Transition Charge 3 7.00 kwh 0.008207 $0.06

Non-Taxable Sub-Total 0.00




.

i Matagorda County ) CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

. 1700 7th St, Room 326 ) { TX_400267 0015223412 1016
== Constellation sycw. tx7as b\(\ 5 |
N ! | CNE ACCQUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
e 1-VEL-247 5.,1@ 06/29/2014 06/28/2014
AR
For questions or comments, ACCOUNT BALANCE
please contact Customer Care "
at (888)636-0827 PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 04/27/2014
Monday through Friday- - - e — -
7:00 am to 7:00.pm ' PREVIOUS BALANCE $46.30
Central Standard Time, S - - : e
or email us at PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE $-46.30
customercare@consteliation.com. - S A v T
| o DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE Q@ «Q $0.00
X ) ion, _ - é)& ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, _
isehenish ool LATE/FINANCE FEE &gQ $0.00
CNE ACCOUNT 1D ‘ T A -
found at the top of this page: . . - CURRENT CHARGES \Q/ - e $46'39""’>/'
Sl TOTAL AMOUNT DUE v LD ses T
45¢036 (
Registered
!
juN 09 204 JUN 08 Zitk
Matagorda Co Treasurer
Ao+ K\ fowct 00Us /0L Roky
— £
WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION: l D S “l S5 "’L/*”
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. '
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE ,
#026009593 -
ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693




Y

-

— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0015223412 30f6

=== (Constellation sxyory, e
e CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
PR e 1-VEL-247 05/29/2014 06/28/2014

N

SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
COUNTY - 10032789495599911

SERVICE LOCATION 2004 Kilowatt Dr l
Bay City, TX 77414-3165 |
\

AEP-CPL ACCOUNT 1D 10032789495599911
INVOICE 1D 0015223412-0001
kWh 367.00

SERVICE PERIOD 04/25/2014 to 05/26/2014 J JJASOND
PRODUCT Fixed Price Soiutions

kWh
n
o
S

METER NO(S).

Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 367.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $20.50

Subtotal Contract Charges $20.50
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy . $20.50

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $11.87
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $13.20
statement for details)

Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $25.07
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of MGRT $33.70 0.0199700 $0.67

Reimbursement of PUCA $33.70 0.0016670 $0.06
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.73

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @consteifation.com




AEP TEXAS'

A e of A Eleciig Foee

Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789495599911

Service Location 2004 Kilowatt Dr

AEP-CPL Account ID 10032789495509911

Actual Demand 0.00

909 Service 04/25/2014 To 05/26/2014 - 31 Days

Distribution Charge 367.00 kWwh 0.0154768 $5.68
Outdoor Lighting - Facilities 1.00 EA 5.55 $5.55
Transmission Charge 367.00 kWh 0.0025068 $0.92
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 367.00 kwh 0.002861 $1.05
Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 $13.20
Nuclear Decommissioning 367.00 kWh 0.0000272 $0.01
Transition Charge 367.00 kwWh 0.0085559 $3.14
Transition Charge 2 367.00 kWh 0.0155586 $5.71
Transition Charge 3 367.00 kWh 0.0082016 $3.01

Non-Taxable Sub-Total 0.00




P.O. Box 1189
Edna, TX 77957-1189
Edna (361) 771-4400

10206

Office Hours:
Monday - Friday

Bay C|ty (979) 245'3029 Your Touchstone Enersy’ Cooperative 800 a.m. - 500 pm
 ACCOUNT# ACCOUNT NAME RATE | PCRF IBILL TYPE SERVICE ADDRESS TELEPHONE #
13415001 MATAGORDA CO PREC #2 41 10.079000| o0 457-TIN BARN (979) 863-7861
SERVICE PERIOD o EAD METER READING NEren o oW .
FROM 10 DAYS TYPE PREVIOUS PRESENT NUMBER USAGE
04/16/14 | 0511814 | 32 | 2 20354 | 20627 | 92807574 1 | 273 48.40
1 100W- HPS 42 10.50
THANK YOU FOR YOUR PAYMENT 05/08/14 -53.71
PREVIOUS AMOUNT DUE ﬂ 53.71
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 58.90

Wiéﬂgitﬂm”@

NS 90T

[
f\ﬁataqorgd_ Coireasuisy \,O L} & L{L(";

JUN 68 714

!

I';W : ;
COMPARISONS DAYS SERVICE KWH USED AVG. KWH/DAY. I COST PER DAY, l TOTAL NOW DUE ;/,:’ $58.90 )g
CURRENT BILLING PERIOD 32 273 9 1.51 i
CURRENT BILL 06/15/14 BILL IS DUE UPDM-REC—_EFPT
PREVIOUS BILLING PERIOD 29 221 8 1.49 PAST DUE AFTER
SAME PERIOD LAST YEAR 30 226 8 1.42 AFTER DUE DATE PAY $61.84
Your Electricity Use Over The Last 13 Months
331
2
110 .
0 ) VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT: www_jecec.com
M J J ASONTDUJITFMAM PLEASE CALL ANY JEC OFFICE TO OBTAIN PASSWORD.
Bill Type Read Type
0 NORMAL ] COMPUTER ESTIMATED
1 ESTIMATED 1 CONSUMER READ
2 MINIMUM ESTIMATED 2 COOP READ
3 MINIMUM 3 CHARGEABLE READ
4 FINAL 4 COOP READ - FIELD
5 PRORATED 5 NEW CONNECT
6 PRORATED MINIMUM
7 BUDGET BILL
8 WEATHERIZATION/CONTRACT
9 WAITING TO BE BILLED Keep ThIS Portion for your Records Return Bottom Portlon wnh Payment




10207

P ol et r

P.0. Box 1189 I /)—jr\‘v b .

Edna, TX 77957-1189 — o . Office Hours:

Edna (361) 771-4400 Monday - Friday

Bay Clty (979) 245'3029 Your Touchstone Eneray® Cooperative ‘?{ 800 am.- 500 pm
ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME RATE PCRF BILL TYPE SERVICE ADDRESS - TELEPHONE #

13415002 | MATAGORDA CO PREC #2 41 (0.079000 0 S/LTS ONLY (979) 863-7861

SERVICE PERIOD NO. READ METER READING METER s KILOWATT . l
FROM 10 DAYS TYPE PREVIOUS PRESENT NUMBER USAGE
04/18/14 05/18/14 | 30 0 | | 0 0.00
4 100W- HPS 168 42.00
THANK YOU FOR YOUR PAYMENT 05/08/14 -42.00
PREVIOUS AMOUNT DUE 42.00
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 42.00

10

JUN 08 Z0k

10 (V2 -]

spatagorda GO Tropsuie! ,&kzv
L COMPARISONS | DAYS SERVICE | KWHUSED | AVG. KWH/DAY l COST PER DAY | TOTAL NOW DUE
CURRENT BILLING PERIOD 30 0 0 0 :
CURRENT BILL
PREVIOUS BILLING PERloﬂi 31 0 0 0 PAST DUE AFTER 06/15/14 | BILL IS DUE UPO v
SAME PERIOD LAST YEAR | 30 0 0 0 AFTER DUE DATE PAY | $44.10

VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT: www.jecec.com
PLEASE CALL ANY JEC OFFICE TO OBTAIN PASSWORD.

Bill Type Read Type
0 NORMAL 0 COMPUTER ESTIMATED
1 ESTIMATED 1 CONSUMER READ
2 MINIMUM ESTIMATED 2 COOP READ
3 MINIMUM 3 CHARGEABLE READ
4 FINAL 4 COOP READ - FIELD
5 PRORATED 5 NEW CONNECT
6 PRORATED MINIMUM
7 BUDGET BILL
8 WEATHERIZATION/CONTRACT
9 WAITING TO BE BILLED Keep This Portion for your Records - Return Bottom Portion with Payment



P.O. Box 1189 AT

Edna, TX 77957-1189 a pra \r N oy Office Hours:

v .
Edna (361) 771-4400 Monday - Friday
Bay Clty (979) 245‘3029 Your Touchstone Energy” Cooperative A 800 a.m. - 500 pm
ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME RATE | PCRF  [BILL TYPE SERVICE ADDRESS _ TELEPHONE #
13415003 MATAGORDA CO PREC #2 I 41 |0.079000 0 I RESTROOM AT PARK (979) 863-7861
SERVICE PERIOD NO. READ ’_ METER READING METER L KILOWATT e
FROM ifel DAYS ' TYPE PREVIOUS PRESENT NUMBER USAGE
04/18/14 | 05/17/14 29 2 5576 5594 14110621 1 18 21.87
THANK YOU FOR YOUR PAYMENT 05/08/14 -22.00
PREVIOUS AMOUNT DUE 22.00
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE o 21.87
"W £ i -
megistered i
N 08 701
JUN09 014

10 —b=H |

Matagorda Co T

Surer

S W4
"17 - ‘ %
COMPARISONS DAYS SERVICE | KWHUSED | AVG. KWHIDAY. | COST PER DAY TOTAL NOW DUE ; \$21 87
CURRENT BILLING PERIOD 29 18 1 0.75 ‘ - d
CURRENT BILL
PREVIOUS BILLING PERIOD 32 19 1 0.69 PAST DUE AFTER 06/15/14 | BILL IS DUE U
SAME PERIOD LAST YEAR 28 1 0 0.75 AFTER DUE DATE PAY $22.96

Your Electricity Use Over The Last 13 Months

29

14

VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT; www.jecec.com

M J JASONTDUJTFEMARM PLEASE CALL ANY JEC OFFICE TO OBTAIN PASSWORD.

Bill Type Read Type

0 NORMAL 0 COMPUTER ESTIMATED

1 ESTIMATED 1 CONSUMER READ

2 MINIMUM ESTIMATED 2 COOP READ

3 MINIMUM 3 CHARGEABLE READ

4 FINAL 4 COOP READ - FIELD

5 PRORATED 5 NEW CONNECT

6 PRORATED MINIMUM

7 BUDGET BILL

8 WEATHERIZATION/CONTRACT

9

i WAITING TOBE BILLEDV ____ Keep This Portion for your Records - Return Bottom Portion with Payment



P.O. Box 1189

Edna, TX 77957-1189
Edna (361) 771-4400
Bay City (979) 245-3029

7=<

Your Touchstone Energy’ Cooperative H;I

10209

Office Hours:

Monday - Friday
8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME RATE PCRE BILL TYPE SERVICE ADDRESS TELEPHONE #
13415004 MATAGORDA CO PREC #2 41 [0.079000 0 112 C/R 230 PUBLIC RESTROOM (979) 244-7609
SERVICE PERIOD NO. METER READING METER i KILOWATT e
FROM 10 DAYS TYPE PREVIOUS PRESENT NUMBER USAGE
04/18/14 | 05/18/14 | 30 2 21427 | 21489 | 35298441 1 62 26.45
THANK YOU FOR YOUR PAYMENT 05/08/14 -26.62
PREVIOUS AMOUNT DUE 26.62
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 26.45
: ot e '9&; ,3 .;3.5
JUN 0§ ; ’
> z - J WY R 1674‘ /? i
Registered 1 ‘-—go‘\?‘ o
TGS 00 (] —
0 LL2-Us5Le YN
l . /
Matacords 0o Laurer <
/,/_‘\
COMPARISONS DAYS SERVICE | KWHUSED | AVG. KWH/DAY. | COST PER DAY, TOTAL NOW DUE $26.45 ‘  “
CURRENT BILLING PERIOD 30 62 2 0.88
CURRENT BILL et |
PREVIOUS BILLING PERIOD 33 63 2 0.81 PAST DUE AFTER 06/15/14 | BILL IS DUE UPO&\RE@EW
SAME PERIOD L AST YEAR 30 55 2 0.85 AFTER DUE DATE PAY. $27.77
Your Electricity Use Over The Last 13 Months
88
59
2 :
0 VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT: www.jecec.com
M J J ASOND D UJITEMAHM PLEASE CALL ANY JEC OFFICE TO OBTAIN PASSWORD.
Bill Type Read Type
0 NORMAL 0 COMPUTER ESTIMATED
1 ESTIMATED 1 CONSUMER READ
2 MINIMUM ESTIMATED 2 COOP READ
3 MINIMUM 3 CHARGEABLE READ
4 FINAL 4 COOP READ - FIELD
5 PRORATED 5 NEW CONNECT
6 PRORATED MINIMUM
7 BUDGET BILL
8 WEATHERIZATION/CONTRACT
9 WAITING TO BE BIL}_EI;)i ] ~ Keep This Portion for your Records - Return Bottom Portion with Payment




P.0. Box 1189
Edna,TX 77957-1189
Edna (361) 771-4400

e~

¢

9864

Office Hours:
Monday - Friday

Bay C|ty (979) 245‘3029 Your Touchstone Encray* Cooperative: ‘é‘ 800 a.m, - 500 pm
ACCOUNT # /’ ACCOUNT NAME s RATE PCRF BILL TYPE SERVICE ADDRESS TELEPHONE #
13416001 M\QTAGORDA COUNTY PCT 4 | 41 [0.079000 0 COUNTY COMM.PREC.BARN HWY 35 (361) 588-6866

SERVICE PERIODY“*«-—* NOV T READ METER READING METER S KILOWATT s
FROM T0 DAYS TYPE PREVIOUS PRESENT NUMBER USAGE
04/18/14 05/18/14 30 2 26668 27168, 95575726 1 501 72.11
2 100W- HPS ndgsTeran 84 21.00
THANK YOU FOR YOUR PAYMENT 05/15/14 ’ -81.32
PREVIOUS AMOUNT DUE _ . 81.32
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE RINIA 2014 93.11
Matagordgs Co Froess e
[21 #
J P
COMPARISONS DAYS SERVICE KWH USED AVG, KWHIDAY- [-:COST PER'DAY: TOTAL NOW DUE $93.11 N !
CURRENT BILLING PERIOD 30 501 17 2.40 o
CURRENT BILL e
PREVIOUS BILLING PERIOD 31 384 12 1.95 PAST DUE AFTER 06/15/14 | BILL IS DUE UP EGEIPT
SAME PERIOD LASTYEAR | 1 678 22 283 AFTER DUE DATE PAY ] $97.76
Your Electricity Use Over The Last 13 Months - - ' ) L oy
CoPue A o
651 \ ‘
325 T : E
0 VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT: www.jecec.com
PLEASE CALL ANY JEC OFFICE TO OBTAIN PASSWORD.
Bill Type Read Type
0 NORMAL 0 COMPUTER ESTIMATED
1 ESTIMATED 1 CONSUMER READ
2 MINIMUM ESTIMATED 2 COOP READ
3 MINIMUM 3 CHARGEABLE READ
4 FINAL 4 COOP READ - FIELD
5 PRORATED 5 NEW CONNECT
6 PRORATED MINIMUM
7 BUDGET BILL
8 WEATHERIZATION/CONTRACT
s \!VAITINQ TQ,B,E B[LLED ] 7K7eep This Portiqrnifonj your Rgcofc!s - Rg!urprBottom P(?rtiqn with Ffaymgnt




9865
P.O. Box 1189 ) 9 AN |
Edna,TX 77957-1189 — o ' Office Hours:
Edna (361) 771-4400 Monday - Friday
Bay C[ty (979) 245"3029 Your Touchstone Eneray” Conperative ‘k 800 a.m. - 500 pm
ACCOUNT # l ‘,,/) ACCOUNT NAME - RATE PCRF BILL TYPE SERVICE ADDRESS TELEPHONE #
13416002 | M\ATAGORDA COUNTY PCT 4 41 10.079000 0 STH HWY 35 BARN (361) 588-6866
SERVICE PERIOD sy *‘””&‘6‘ : R“E’AD METER READING METER L KILOWATT e
FROM T0 DAYS TYPE PREVIOUS I PRESENT NUMBER USAGE
04/18/14 | 05/18/14 30 | 2 28478 | 29686 | 80750682 1 1208 145.63
THANK YOU FOR YOUR PAYMENT 05/15/14 -144.85
PREVIOUS AMOUNT DUE 144.85
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 145.63
AT
e S E LT
Registerad
11
s Y 20k [ A
aatagoyda C6 Treasurel
/ 4 S
COMPARISONS DAYS SERVICE |- KWHUSED = | AvG. KWHIDAY | COST PER DAY TOTAL NOW DUE $145.63\(
CURRENT BILLING PERIOD 30 1208 40 4.85 —
CURRENT BILL AR ID-
PREVIOUS BILLING PERIOD 31 1189 38 4.67 PAST DUE AFTER 06/15/14 | BILL IS DUE ‘lj'PON'RECEIP T/
SAME PERIOD LAST YEAR 31 1237 40 464 AFTER DUE DATE PAY l §,152:91
Your Electricity Use Over The Last 13 Months e e \§
(00l 1240 g
VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT: www.jecec.com
M J J AS ONUDUJFMARM PLEASE CALL ANY JEC OFFICE TO OBTAIN PASSWORD.
Bill Type Read Type
0 NORMAL 0 COMPUTER ESTIMATED
1 ESTIMATED 1 CONSUMER READ
2 MINIMUM ESTIMATED 2 COOP READ
3 MINIMUM 3 CHARGEABLE READ
4 FINAL 4 COOP READ - FiELD
5 PRORATED 5 NEW CONNECT
6 PRORATED MINIMUM
7 BUDGET BILL
8 WEATHERIZAT!ION/CONTRACT
9

WAITING TO BE BILLED . Keep This Portion for your Records - Return Bottom Portion with Payment




Markham M.U.D.

PO Box 311

Markham, TX 77456
. 979 843-5114

|3l

7 TYPE METER READING

fssf%cs"' PRESENT | previous USED CHARGHS
Water 35000 35000 0 1330
Sewage 10.00
Ap,
Coy X Roy, /)
gy Up,
SRCTRL LI

ACCOUNT 187 5/29/14

£ HETERREAD Y77 TAL DU LATE CHARGE PASTDUE ™\
[ HONTH T pav—] CLAsS RON RECEP AETER DUE DATE AMOUNT
1; 5 17 1 1 23.50 N 20.00 43.50" N

This bill is for servicewﬂth thru May 19th.

Payment is due June 20th. Late fee added after. If not paid
by 25th service will be disconnected.

. Office hours 9 - 1. Secure payment drep available after hours

Registered
JUN 09 2014

JUN 0 9 zﬂﬂatagorda Co Treasur'er

NEV‘I G/L ACCOUNT NUMBER§ FOR JP #4'S OFFICE

| ACCOUNT NAME

ACCOUNT NUMBER

TRAVEL & TRIP COSTS }8-323:5 ; 8
~ [SUPPLIES -
 |PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 10-223338
[INSURANCE & BONDS ::8-464-420
"EPHONE f —10-46¢
- S':;'.II_ETIES U Q;464-4}1\

" |REPAIR & MAINT/EQUIPMENT

10-464-451

“|SEMINARS & ASSOC. DUES

10-464-485




aad

SHEPOLAL
S AP ORATION

e T e e e

A USED ! CHARGES \

S
e 4 - TYPE e
:E...E: L () O ‘ssr(r’\'f:acﬁ PRESEN

Water 186650 186650 0 21.00
Sewage 21.00

o413l [V

70 APPROVED
Jn 88 SOUNTY AUDITO

M

Office Hrs. Mon.thru Fri. 8:30 AM-1:00 PM
__ACCOUNT # 10 5/27/14

LATE CHARGE i PAST DUE It
| AFIERGCEEANE [ AMOUNT ’

000 14200

Service From 4/16/20
E METERBEAD_Y'r; o)
mMonTi [ BRAT 1L

Registered

JUN 09 2014
= DISPr AL
CORPOAATION

Matagorda Co Treasurer

I CHARGER i

25004

IveE |
OF
| service i
b bo—

Water 803500 803500 O 21.00
Sewage 21.00

RN AT

!
ON O\E
: coa‘;\‘;?(‘ AUDIOR W

Office Hrs. Mon.thru%»ﬁ-lzoo PM

Service From 4/16/2014 TO 5/ 572114
R o) RN iy

TERREAD
11

WE EAD N YTAL-BUE
TmMoNTH U TAY APONRECENS,




q(\/{

R DHSPOna

4 CGRPORATION
4 04
B G

S IR 3 TAL

e .H.T“ e e \

usEg ! CHARCES

T T
OF }_. - )
SERVICE] i

PRFSE ! Sk g
Water 377140 376620 520 , _

4

4(/0/7,0'?

26.00

10 -462 441

Mon.thru Fri. 8:30 AM-1:00 PM
5/27/14

Office Hrs.
Service From 4/16/2014 TO 5/16/2014 ACCOUNT # 411

o T R AR R
{4

_AFTER DUE DATE AN

0.00 £ 26.00

Registered JUN 05 2014

JUN 09 2014

Matagorda Co Treasurer
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g
MimToaraTs
H{\'W %@’ e el

N

s

JUN 09 7214

Matagorda Co Trexsurer

HSPURL

JUN 08 201

CHPRAT
o it STALT it
[T‘{zPF S v»w] UsED ! CHARGES \l
SERVINE y PRESEM) : mE j_, ) o ?
Water 3449000 3449000 0 26.00

(O~ Lb-43ST

D

PP
oGNTY AUDITOR

Office Hrs.
Service From 4/16/2014 TO 5/1

QATEQ
| AFTER DT

AR‘:-&

J

Mon. th% AM-1:00 PM

6/20]4 ACCOUNT # 512
e "T TTPAST uw \\

5/27/14

_AMGE




